
 

FAS COE UNDER-17 LEAGUE 2017 
 

Correct as at 23 August 2017 

Teams P W D L F A GD Pts 

Home United FC COE Under 17 7 4 3 0 16 7 9 15 

National Football Academy 15 7 4 2 1 20 7 13 14 

Warriors FC COE Under 17 7 4 2 1 15 6 9 14 

National Football Academy 16 7 3 2 2 13 5 8 11 

Tampines Rovers FC COE Under 17 7 2 2 3 10 14 -4 8 

Balestier Khalsa FC COE Under 17 7 2 1 4 7 13 -6 7 

Geylang International FC Under 17 7 2 0 5 10 25 -15 6 

Hougang United FC COE Under 17 7 1 0 6 5 19 -14 3 
 

 

Match Played on 22 August 2017 

 

U17/17-0013 - National Football Academy 15 2 vs Warriors FC COE Under 17 3 

(Singapore Sports School, 7:30 PM) 
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Match No.: U17/17-0013 | Date: 22 Aug 2017 7:30 PM  

Venue: Singapore Sports School  

National Football Academy 15 

Danish Qayyum (48th) 

Danish Qayyum (56th) 
 

2 - 3 Warriors FC COE Under 17 

Al-Fian Muhd Nazry (37th) 

Al-Fian Muhd Nazry (40th) 

Daniel Matin (87th) 
 

 

 

Line-Ups 

 

 

1 Prima Eldriq Murad  

2 Naufal Ilham (Nicky Singh, 56th)  

3 Syafiq Sani  

4 Irfan Roslan (Rukaifi Juraimi, 40th)  

5 Fathullah Rahmat (C)  

8 Iman Hakim  

12 Ryaan Sanizal  

16 Haziq Rosni  

19 Danish Qayyum  

21 Kieran Aryan (Chua Zikos Vasileios, 46th)  

25 Niq Harraz  

 

1 Dylan Pereira (Isa Abbasy, 90th)  

4 Nur Halim  

6 Aqil Yusof  

7 Nor Irfan Jamaludin  

10 Naasiruddin Wahab (C)  

15 Haziq Mohamed Isnin (Haikal Rosli, 51st)  

17 Daniel Matin (Mohammad Afiz, 89th)  

19 Al-Fian Muhd Nazry (Syafiq Mirza, 71st)  

20 Fahmy Hakeem (Amirul Hamizan, 30th)  

23 Azhar Abu Shah (Ifat Sha'aban, 57th)  

24 Afiq Iskandar  

 

Substitutes 

 

6 Nicky Singh 

7 Izwan Chik Awang 

9 Chua Zikos Vasileios 

10 Marc Tan 

11 Rukaifi Juraimi 

13 Jaron Huang 

14 Izz Fahwwaz 

20 Badrul Amin 

22 Dylan Goh 

23 Khairel Joshry 
 

2 Faizal Rasudin 

3 Norrashraf Imran 

5 Akhilesh Pandey 

8 Mohammad Afiz 

9 Ifat Sha'aban 

11 Syafiq Mirza 

12 Amirul Hamizan 

13 Abdul Shafiqi 

16 Khairul Naufal 

18 Isa Abbasy 

22 Haikal Rosli 

25 Ryan Wong 
 

 

Yellow Cards 

 

Marc Tan (90th)  
 

Aqil Yusof (25th)  

Naasiruddin Wahab (69th)  
 

 

Red Cards 

 

N.A. 
 

N.A. 
 

 

Team Officials 

 

Coach: Sofiyan Abdul Hamid 

Team Manager: Amir Ashraf 
 

Coach: Azlan Alipah 

Team Manager: Suzanna Foo 
 

 

Match Officials 

 

Referee: Mansur Ali 

Match Commissioner: Salikin Sarkawi 
 

Assistant Referee 1: Paneer Selvan 

Assistant Referee 2: Firdaus Mohd 

  
 

 

 


